

ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 17246-17252/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2011 in LAA No.252/2009, LAA No.604/2009, LAA No.200/2010, LAA No.239/2010, LAA No.251/2010, LAA No.273/2010, LAA No.275/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

BALJEET SINGH ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl. documents on record, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report))

Date: 09/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L.B. Rai, Adv.
Mr. Shankar Divate, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos.15-21 of 2013

The petitioners are permitted to file legible copies of the documents.
Put up after the needful is done.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|