

ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5480-5486 OF 2013

BALJEET SINGH ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 24/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

In the interests of justice, finally four weeks' more time
is granted to the appellants for filing process fee and spare
copies.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(INDU BALA KAPUR)
| |COURT MASTER

|